FO1 10:00
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
U15 Girls 8
U15 Girls 9
U15 Girls 10
U15 Girls 1"
U15 Girls 12
U15 Girls 13
U15 Girls 14
U15 Girls 15
U15 Girls 16
U15 Girls 17
F02 10:30
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Boys 7
U15 Boys 8
FO3 10:30
Position
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Men 4
U20 Men 5
U17 Men 6
Masters (M) 7
U17 Men 8
Senior Men 9
U15 Boys 10
U17 Men 1"
U17 Men 12
U15 Boys 13
U17 Men 14
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U15 Girls Long Jump

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
77 Caitlyn MAPPS
59 Danielle HALES
74 Freya LIDDINGTON
52 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
41 Rhiana BURRELL
55 Grace FAIRWEATHER
216 Sarah CHOUHAL
95 Mica QUINN
91 Abbie PEARCE
221 Olivia HOPWOOD
97 La Taunya SAMUELS
86 Rosina ORTON
93 Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
223 Jessica LEWIS
33 Isabella ALDRIDGE
45 Sophie CHALONER
72 Elena LECKEBUSCH

Pool A1 Triple Jump

CBP:
BIB

730
295
73
238
215
106
720
727

ATHLETE
Christopher TURNER
Ben LOLE

Amelia LEIGHTON
Charlie YATES
Megan BURGE
Amber THRELFALL
Aidan EDGE

Oliver ORTON

All Men Hammer

CBP:
BIB

766
762
742
744
769
736
792
753
789
725
735
754
731
734

ATHLETE
Edward JEANS
Alex GRIFFITHS
Harry ILYK

Jack LAMBERT
Beau MORRIS
Jacob CARELESS
Mark ELLIOTT
Jack TURNER
Andrejs VIRSICS
Owen MERRETT
Lewis BYNG
James WARD
James VINER
Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS

Field Events 18/19-03-17

CLUB

Cardiff Archers

Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rush Athletic Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Daventry AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Saffron AC

CLUB

Preston Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Notts AC

Kidderminster & Stourport
Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Telford AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Yate & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Height/Distance
5.11
5.00
4.99
4.74
4.60
4.56
4.30
4.26
4.14
4.12
4.12
3.93
3.84
3.79
3.68
3.64
3.57

Height/Distance
11.14
10.09
9.80
9.67
9.59
9.34
9.23

8.85

Height/Distance
64.56
52.95
52.79
52.21
45.74
44.84
42.41
39.87
32.15
28.59
27.24
26.08
22.97
21.18



F04

U15 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U13 Girls

FO5

U17 Women
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

F0é

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

FO7

U20 Women
U15 Girls

U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
Senior Women
U20 Women
Masters (W)
U20 Women
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

U17 Women
U15 Girls
Senior Women

U15 Girls
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Field Events 18/19-03-17

10:40 Pool A High Jump Bed 1
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 724 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
2 217 Lili CHURCH
3 726 Luca MICHALOWSKI
4 806 Emily JENKINS
5 41 Rhiana BURRELL
6 227 Eloise NOWILL
7 235  Rebecca WALKER
8 219 Lily CRAWLEY
9 805 Piper HOLMES
9 236 Dalila WATSON
11 214 Imogen AYRES
1" 132 Lily IVIN
13 224 Evie LOWE
14 802  Stephanie WALKER
10:40 Pool A High Jump Bed 2
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 128 lola GRANT
2 255  Jolyon DAVIS
3 801 Tegan STODDART
4 46 Maddie CLARK
5 20 Xcena PASQUALIN
5 116 Amelia BIRKETT
7 91 Abbie PEARCE
8 261 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
9 799  Anna FARROW
9 11 Lily GOODWIN
11:45  U13 Girls Long Jump
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 7 Jessica DAY
2 802  Stephanie WALKER
3 799  Anna FARROW
4 20 Xcena PASQUALIN
5 17 Kaliyah MORANT-HUDSON
6 13 Emma JONES
7 800  Farra NIJJAR
8 11  Lily GOODWIN
9 29 Keira VALENTINE
10 16  Ruby MORAIS-TRIGG
1 21 Shireen ROY
12:40 All Women Hammer
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 830 Katie LAMBERT
2 229 Bekki ROCHE
3 838 Molly WALSH
4 240  Phoebe BAGGOTT
5 809 Rhianne MOORE-MARTIN
6 846  Harriet AHLGREN
7 833  Christine PRINCE
8 852  Antonella CHOUHAL
9 824  Poppy BEAN
10 231  Meghan SHARMAN
11 225 Amy MCLOUGHLIN
12 813  Lily-May PURSEY
13 230 Julia ROGACZEWSKA
14 849  Sherri SMART
15 95 Mica QUINN

(SH 1.20m)

CLUB

Saffron AC

Carmarthen Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Shrewsbury AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Charnwood A C

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Cardiff Archers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Shrewsbury AC

(SH 1.20m)

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers

Shrewsbury AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Burton AC

Halesowen ACC

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Kidderminster & Stourport
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC

Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rush Athletic Club

Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Height/Distance
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35

Height/Distance
1.46
1.43
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.15
1.15

Height/Distance
4.31
4.07
4.04
3.96
3.75
3.44
3.43
3.10
2.93
2.92
2.50

Height/Distance
52.65
48.72
47.19
46.31
46.11
41.38
40.59
40.48
37.47
33.01
31.34
31.29
26.13
23.74
17.52



F08

U17 Women
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U17 Men

U15 Girls

F09

Senior Men
Masters (M)
U20 Men
U23 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U20 Men
Masters (M)
U17 Men

U17 Men

F10

U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
Senior Men
U17 Men
U23 Men
U23 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Men
U20 Women
U20 Men
U23 Women

U20 Women

F11

U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Men
U15 Boys
U20 Men
U17 Women
U17 Men

U15 Boys
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Field Events 18/19-03-17

12:55 Pool A Pole Vault
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
808 Felicia MILORO
767 Tim MCKEE
733 Thomas BENFIELD
116 Amelia BIRKETT
236 Dalila WATSON
745 Dion LOVE
222 Sian HUBBARD
13:25 Senior Men U20 Men U17 Men Long Jump
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 398 Joel GRENFELL
2 791 Navid CHILDS
3 757  Daniel BOYD
4 775 Edward ELLIS-COOPER
5 732 Jake AKINDUTIRE
6 334  Dylan MATTHEWS
7 765 William HARMAN
8 793 Julien GITTENS
9 354 Jamie TRANTER
10 747  Henry PHELPS
13:35 Pool B High Jump
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 761 Daniel FITZHENRY
2 771  Thomas WARD
3 732 Jake AKINDUTIRE
4 785  Andy NEAT
5 743 Andrew JAY
6 777  Christopher HEWLETT
6 202  Georgia PARRIS
8 837  Hannah TAPLEY
9 814 Emma SHERWOOD
10 746  Rowan LOVE
11 187 Olivia JONES
12 772 Matthew YATES
13 841 Ellen BARBER
14 832  Grace MURRAY
14:30  Pool A2 Triple Jump
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 759  Tyler BUNSIE
2 752  James THOMSON
3 335 Sean MHENDE
4 823  Samantha BARRETT
5 190 Emily MADDEN FORMAN
6 771  Thomas WARD
7 718  Jacob BOOTH
8 765 William HARMAN
9 241  Sophie BROWN
10 749  Isaac SERGEANT
11 726 Luca MICHALOWSKI

CLUB

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Taunton AC

Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

CLUB

Loughborough Students AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
University of Birmingham AC & XC Club
Shrewsbury AC

Cwmbran Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Leeds City AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

(SH 1.50m)

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Shrewsbury AC

Telford AC

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Worcester AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bridgnorth AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
City of Stoke AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C

Height/Distance
3.40
3.30
3.00
2.90
2.50
2.50
2.40

Height/Distance
7.06
6.51
6.35
6.06
6.06
5.54
5.46
5.18
4.98
4.26

Height/Distance
1.95
.75
.70
.70
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.60
.60
.60
.55

A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Height/Distance
12.23
11.52
11.35
11.07
11.03
10.76
10.74
10.54
10.51
10.14
9.88
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All Women Javelin

CBP:
BIB

841
120
839
817
811
239
218
223
73
226
132
148
95
234
72
813

ATHLETE

Ellen BARBER
Tazmin CHAPE
Harriet WOODWARD
Rebecca WARDLE
Chloe PHELPS
Lauren ASHBOURNE
Amy COOK

Jessica LEWIS
Amelia LEIGHTON
Lydia MITCHELL
Lily IVIN

Charis OKIRIE

Mica QUINN

Abbey SUTTON
Elena LECKEBUSCH
Lily-May PURSEY

U15 Boys U13 Boys Long Jump

F12 14:40
Position
U23 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U20 Women 3
U17 Women 4
U17 Women 5
U17 Women 6
U15 Girls 7
U15 Girls 8
U15 Girls 9
U15 Girls 10
U17 Women 1"
U17 Women 12
U15 Girls 13
U15 Girls 14
U15 Girls 15
U17 Women 16
F13 15:10
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
U15 Boys 4
U15 Boys 5
U15 Boys 6
U15 Boys 7
U15 Boys 8
U15 Boys 9
U13 Boys 10
U13 Boys 11
U13 Boys 12
U15 Boys 13
U15 Boys 14
F14 15:45
Position
Senior Men 1
Senior Women 2
U17 Men 3
U20 Women 4
U20 Women 5
Masters (M) 6
F15 16:20
Position
Masters (M) 1
U20 Men 2
U20 Men 3
U17 Men 4

CBP:
BIB
279
724
718
729
721
728
726
717
727
261
255
714
722
716

ATHLETE

Kyle BODEN

Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Jacob BOOTH
Dominic SOLTAU
Cephas EROMOSELE
Luke POOLEY

Luca MICHALOWSKI
Tom BLEWITT-JENKINS
Oliver ORTON

Karnell NUNES-SMITH
Jolyon DAVIS

Zack MICHALOWSKI
Daniel EROMOSELE
Adam BASHIR

Pool B Pole Vault

CBP:
BIB

783
847
738
826
822
794

ATHLETE

Callum COURT
Elizabeth EDDEN
Jacob CLARK
Chloe BILLINGHAM
Daisy BARNES
Derek HATELEY

Triple Jump Pool B

CBP:
BIB

791
763
772
732

ATHLETE

Navid CHILDS
Charlie HADLEY
Matthew YATES
Jake AKINDUTIRE

Field Events 18/19-03-17

CLUB

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Yate & District AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Tamworth AC

Bristol & West AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Cardiff Archers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

City of Stoke AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C

Saffron AC

Halesowen ACC

(SH 2.20m)

CLUB

Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Horsham Blue Star Harriers
Notts AC

Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Thames Valley Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bridgnorth AC
Shrewsbury AC

Height/Distance
38.16
32.27
31.95
31.86
29.85
29.25
29.02
28.05
24.27
23.44
22.79
22.02
20.60
18.01
13.31
12.03

Height/Distance
6.02
5.13
5.13
5.03
4.74
4.71
4.57
4.39
4.14
4.00
3.83
3.78
3.39
2.69

Height/Distance
4.35
3.80
3.70
3.40
3.20
3.20

Height/Distance
14.39
12.98
12.94
12.06



F16

U15 Girls

U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U23 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U23 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

Masters (W)

F17

Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U20 Men

F18

Senior Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U23 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
Masters (M)
U13 Boys
U15 Boys
Masters (M)
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

16:25

Position

VO NN AW N =

N = O

13
14
15
16
17
18

16:25

Position
1

N o0 A A oW N

16:30

Position
1
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Field Events 18/19-03-17

Long Jump Senior Women
CBP:

BIB ATHLETE

89 Molly PALMER
186  Charlotte JONES
820 Kaili WOODWARD
243 Ellie ENGLAND
841 Ellen BARBER
187 Olivia JONES

814 Emma SHERWOOD
191 Polly MATON

197  Simone AGER
241 Sophie BROWN
165 Chloe VINESTOCK
132 Lily IVIN

815  Daisy SMITH

150 Charlie PETERS
153 Caitlin RODWAY
804  Imogen HARDWICK
148 Charis OKIRIE
850  Beverley JONES

High Jump Pool C
CBP:

BIB ATHLETE

782  Damien CHAMBEFORT
778  Jamie HORNE

786  Nathan PETCH

247  Joseph GILKES

322 Oliver CRESSWELL
748  Benjamin SAUNDERS
768  Jack MOORE

Javelin All Men
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE

787  Emmish PROSPER
779  Kacper KALWARSKI
764  Joseph HARDMAN
780 Billy MORRIS

760  Alexander CLEGG
773 Jamie CARTER

737  Sam CHANCE

735  Lewis BYNG

734 Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS
797 Alec TAYLOR

255  Jolyon DAVIS

725  Owen MERRETT
798  Matthew WEST
721 Cephas EROMOSELE
731  James VINER

722 Daniel EROMOSELE

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Halesowen ACC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Birchfield Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Devizes Running Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Mansfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Deeside AAC

(SH 1.75m)

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Peterborough AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Telford AC

Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Midland Masters AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Yate & District AC
Tipton Harriers

Saffron AC

Yate & District AC
Saffron AC

Height/Distance
5.50
5.41
5.40
5.35
5.29
5.16
5.07
5.06
5.03
4.98
4.93
4.90
4.89
4.75
4.60
4.44
4.44
3.37

Height/Distance
1.98
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80

Height/Distance
54.49
51.38
50.55
45.25
45.17
44.66
44.41
42.99
41.48
31.19
26.07
24.59
23.39
20.46
19.66
11.85



F20

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

F19

U23 Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
Senior Men
Masters (M)
U23 Men
Masters (M)

Senior Men

F21

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U17 Women

F22

U17 Men
U15 Boys
U17 Men
U15 Boys
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U15 Boys

F23

U20 Women
U23 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT 3rd Open Meeting

Field Events 18/19-03-17
2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT 3rd Open Meeting

Field Events 19-03-17

10:30 Shot Senior Women
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 812 Zoe PRICE
2 813  Lily-May PURSEY
3 129 Holly GRIFFITHS- BROWN
4 156  Emma SHARPE
5 179  Jessica DOBSON
6 245 Molly GREENMAN
7 187  Olivia JONES
8 833  Christine PRINCE
9 146  Charlotte NASH
10 807 Nikki LAWRENCE
10:30 Discus Senior Men
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 774 Mitchell DUTTON
2 781  Joseph TRICKEY
3 760  Alexander CLEGG
4 790  Tyrone WILLIAMS
5 798  Matthew WEST
6 776  Charlie GOODWIN
7 796 Vito RICCI
8 784  Daniel EVANS
12:15 Discus U17 Women
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 156  Emma SHARPE
2 818 Louise WHITEHOUSE
3 244 Niamh FLANAGAN
4 813  Lily-May PURSEY
5 95 Mica QUINN
6 220  Emelina DARVELL
7 807 Nikki LAWRENCE
12:15 Shot U17 Men
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 735  Lewis BYNG
2 309 Alfie WILLIAMS
3 753 Jack TURNER
4 715  Christian ARCHER
5 352 Henry THORNEYWORK
6 357 Charlie WILLIAMS
7 739  Jack COSTELLO
8 734 Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS
9 289  Harry GRAVELSONS
14:20 Discus Senior Women
CBP:
Position BIB ATHLETE
1 827 Luisa CHANTLER
2 842  Kimberley CARTER
3 828  Eve HODSON
4 829  Michaela KNIGHT
5 840  Rhiannon WOOLERTON
6 825  Cara BENNETT

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Radley AC

North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

St Albans AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birchfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Lavington Athletics

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

North Devon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Lavington Athletics

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Banbury Harriers AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC

West Norfolk AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Notts AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

West Norfolk AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Radley AC

Telford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Hereford & County AC

Height/Distance
12.41
10.61
10.07
9.80
9.70
9.46
9.14
9.05
7.28
5.88

Height/Distance
35.61
33.46
31.59
31.22
26.75
24.46
23.54
13.76

Height/Distance
33.27
29.64
26.72
23.87
20.25
16.69
16.69

Height/Distance
13.29
11.61
10.94
10.80
10.43
10.26
9.51
9.42
4.66

Height/Distance
42.60
35.89
31.94
27.85
24.68
23.89



F24 14:20
Position
U23 Men 1
Senior Men 2
Masters (M) 3
Masters (M) 4
U23 Men 5
Senior Men 6
F25 16:05
Position
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
F26 16:05
Position
U15 Girls 1
U15 Girls 2
U15 Girls 3
U15 Girls 4
U15 Girls 5
U15 Girls 6
U15 Girls 7
U15 Girls 8
U15 Girls 9
U15 Girls 10
U15 Girls 11

2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT 3rd Open Meeting

Field Events 18/19-03-17

Shot Senior Men_

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
774 Mitchell DUTTON
790  Tyrone WILLIAMS
798  Matthew WEST
796 Vito RICCI
776 Charlie GOODWIN
784  Daniel EVANS

Discus U17 Men
CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
753  Jack TURNER
735  Lewis BYNG
734 Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS

Shot U15 Girls

CBP:
BIB ATHLETE
229 Bekki ROCHE
228  Kelsey PEARCE
41 Rhiana BURRELL
46 Maddie CLARK
232 Madeline SMITH
220  Emelina DARVELL
218  Amy COOK
86 Rosina ORTON
58 Charlotte GRAVELSONS
74 Freya LIDDINGTON
72 Elena LECKEBUSCH

CLUB

St Albans AC

Birchfield Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Lavington Athletics
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Banbury Harriers AC

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC

Height/Distance
8.98
8.31
8.21
7.70
7.55
5.49

Height/Distance
32.45
28.31
25.69

Height/Distance
12.08
10.99
8.83
8.06
7.45
7.43
6.81
6.56
6.48
5.85
5.69



